



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.
DATED : 21st JANUARY, 2026.**

P.C.:-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates and category mentioned against them.
2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
974 WRIT PETITION NO. 12377 OF 2025	05.03.2026
975 WRIT PETITION NO. 14937 OF 2025	
976 WRIT PETITION NO. 538 OF 2026	
977 WRIT PETITION NO. 7398 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9374 OF 2025 IN WP/7398/2025	
978 WRIT PETITION NO. 15044 OF 2025	
998 WRIT PETITION NO. 7245 OF 2025	
999 WRIT PETITION NO. 7413 OF 2025	
1000 WRIT PETITION NO. 10157 OF 2025	
1001 WRIT PETITION NO. 10159 OF 2025	
1002 WRIT PETITION NO. 10162 OF 2025	
1003 WRIT PETITION NO. 11845 OF 2025	
1004 WRIT PETITION NO. 15009 OF 2025	
1005 WRIT PETITION NO. 15020 OF 2025	
1006 WRIT PETITION NO. 15021 OF 2025	
1010 WRIT PETITION NO. 15040 OF 2025	11.03.2026
1012 WRIT PETITION NO. 15047 OF 2025	
1015 WRIT PETITION NO. 4221 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12672 OF 2025 IN WP/4221/2025	

1017 WRIT PETITION NO. 8900 OF 2025	
1023 WRIT PETITION NO. 10014 OF 2025	
1025 WRIT PETITION NO. 12736 OF 2025	
1026 WRIT PETITION NO. 12748 OF 2025	
1027 WRIT PETITION NO. 12752 OF 2025	
1028 WRIT PETITION NO. 12822 OF 2025	
1029 WRIT PETITION NO. 13966 OF 2025	
1032 WRIT PETITION NO. 15007 OF 2025	12.03.2026
1033 WRIT PETITION NO. 15013 OF 2025	
1034 WRIT PETITION NO. 15045 OF 2025	

(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR)
JUDGE

Devendra/January-2026